
u:1?Jn1:ax

v1

uu?tnuon?]il

druhr r u rt m fr ufi n r : fr nrg.ril :s nufi nrsr niav rnu [r Fr

i'ufi r1 vrqninreru zsoz
uasat9

r o o u ri61 o u ri u ni r o'r r iral r ui n r : frtt g- rj6 I ru q : n r :T: I ri u u

1 (nq'uuBrar:nunr:riur)

t:o{

'iou {rirurunr:a'rfnrrurrndufinr:finuril:vnl6nrgrniayrnu rrn 1,

:'t1.r

nrufi{rflu{'1 u1{tnunun rtiar: siruvrir rinisrnr:riuuavrjryfirilurrynl: teirfin
al avtauatdd

r.1uFr1o1{[14]r',lu:n1: rorzurjflUmrruo:nr:l:rr5uu il:ydrr6ou marnl 2562 drutu r54 1])
-/

1,385,709.67 ..Altvt
uerdld'rirrfrunr:Ioutdrricgfiriu:rud'r tuiuf,rt 1,1 flqflAn1uu 2562 TguTouui,jrufi

u Z ,a ua:rumri1UflU6t'ruo:nr: (nuronar:uuufr'reJ)

d<J
0{t:uu}r1tv!o

ois,
rfr o Lr..l : rr fr o r : rur ounGs-.

- fl 0 o u ry 1 nt{ulufi n arir: ir u6'r. uriry fl u ri r ufi r fi e., r {o r ri otrj
,'

,/hA1
(u1{tnunun n:ar:)

nvfiryfirirurcynr:

- 9.no

{oo
egr'bvkaye--
st,-.?rfiva

-C4*,\ 
 ,r i,

,/
tr',uq,frZohqft'6&-

\
\

:ov{drrnarmiidnlrurtnriufimrfrrnirrtt;nuf,nuniaurnt[tmod$]firmTuxu

_ (frourr*rdr@_, 
**u**m:frnud:umflnuninc$ur*r'

:or{drurunr:rirfn.rrurrsrfi ufi n* fi nutJiv nud nur rJfrrjfi:rtnrrunu

idrurunr:d'lrinlrurtqrfiufi nr:fi nuril::nufi nuts:'a:mu t$0 otl



Pagel of2

*4r*smW*fu*s
nsr:Tnu 

*

Cuttorltor it,i)i?

Refeffini:e [-]ni€

$ervice i'la:rer

f:ffec|ive j)ais

'lolai Afi+l.r,it

Total Traflsacilcfi

File llni|e

l.,pload Descrilii*n

N*titicatiorl
lfi(or&&ti{}{t1

fJcllir tt

Neitiry ail reierrr'tt

2*L*tt1L7-344&8gs

1t-11-?Ot9

K?F iqay otlect 03

tt-1r-2819

L,?*fi.VA9.67

x5'4

1*untr*'lna r"1 xt,rr,62 rflrr,fxt

[naii thong.plefi]hotrflall.coffl

sFrS *137*22946

!(Iun$ Thai Batlk publi{: Company Limited
35 Silkhnnvit ii$ad. Kl:nU liley Nxa Silirdistrict, Wattana 0!str(!:, Banqkok. 1.01f0

i ('1. 0-:1208-779.J, I:rndil: ffirilt'3te.bankinoqrktu.cc).th

{drurunrrirfnnurrmdsfinr:6lrgrU:r0urntnfrl6ru}U 
l?, o

1lltU2s62

.k
,1'p

(nlfrn# mu6

https ://www. bi zgrowing.ktb. co.th/corporate/Login. do



UtJil. 6u1a1tnl\t'1ilg
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer fd : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

ServiceType: 14 .:runr.:rh:yqirftueirrrayuinr:(purchase&

Effective Date: 1111112562

Item Recieving Receiveing
Bank A/C No.

KTB iPay Repoft

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account

Type: Credit

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref.
No.

Print Date ; tL/1t120t9 printTime: 10:51:48 rarir

Receiver
Name

006/0311/31160s306s

SMS Email Tran Amount

1 006

2 006

3 006

4 006

5 006

6 006

7 006

B 006

9m6
10 006

11 006

12 006

13 006

14 006

15 006

16 006

17 006

18 006

19 006

20 006

21 006

22 006

23 006

24 006

6754493887

3113282268

3L13397448

3113251753

3713374872

3tL0707640

9810337124

31t3252342

3110758296

3113374529

3430361338

6752667756

9816693046

31LO724529

9884063346

39304296s9

6754503327

311334122L

3113353637

3113333342

9845694640

8610090698

3113049504

343036s090

u1.:flt1fiuNtn zu ka*a/
ut.tRttl.t-ofinr fi1ly

uluorJr 6'umial"u

uxorr@rfr fitnr
uNnrrfiflo:rw: farro
urrnr':friunr 6umur

A AU J
ulufrgt9lfrno uil6t.t

urrorraumi 
"'ir.,,r',utarrfiSw: fiur.t

urtnrritfin: ria{uiur
uxorrilunr ar:y6
urrnrrnr5ni rruruNti
urrnrrw-lor::ru nru rrdr

urrnrr:rni o.rii'r

urrarrdinrurw: ay'lu

uxnl65frnd Hourp

uxnrrfi:yor or:y'lu
urrnrrdlnr.lriuui nroywa

u'r.r6i'11lnpflor Inorlerqrt

ur.rnrrdoru'lo qiroi

u'r.rfl liofl 'lx'lo u-tnt

uxomlWrn'nuni uryua

urrarrail:rrfl lrxuTuif

t-'d.t &rmloffit
\

/.**,til
(uruatuvl f,:utilyloJ !

:Or[d'nnUmdnin{u$ndufi nTfr nur{tltrldnrcmia,u ru $n o ilntfi :$mffi u

" 
firirurunr:dtrinuuunfiufinr:rirrutu:lrurfrnumia;rnumno

g,ooo.oo /
9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00
ururooroioqug'qrurir*n q gIt'r^a--r '' rfl!



uile. 5u16t'lf,nlotilEt

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer fd : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Service Type: 14 :runr:rh:scirftueirunyuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 1111112562

KTB iPay Report

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
No.

Print Date : ILILL/2079 PrintTime: 10:51:49 1,1u1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0311/3116053065

Type: Credit

Email
Item Recieving

Bank

2s 006

26 006
.27 006

28 006

29 006

30 006

31 006

32 006

33 m6
34 006

3s 006

36 006

37 006

38 006

39 006

40 006

41 006

42 006

43 006

44 006

45 006

46 006

47 006

48 006

Receiveing
A/C No.

3110781301

6777714804

33203s0390

3110714078

3430340098

6754529229

6777203095

3430361397

9838701610

6753569766

9802383627

3430165539

3320571745

3110881004

3430361354

3430258383

3430116880

3430146097

3430351206

6754513438

3430361389

3113303303

3110813017

3430240786

Receiver
Name

./u1.lfllt^ll 1utnfl ,/
ursnrrrn:fiu ru rifisr

uxnrrfiiw: oirfio.l

utlortuuu.t ulo-n:

urlmrrruyfiiod or:riu

urrnrrorSur 'lod

urlnrrurruyitun m:n'tr

uxnnriEaor "lofu

u1.rfi 1tnun1'r:nr rrrirohiloo

uxnrrfiil^r: rrnlrrdr

urundrr*:.roi 6umr

urrntu.lrfit:'lsu nru-u

uxnr':rfior uaourir

u1.rg1u'luu ol$6t'l:

ul.iouyllrl^lfu flNl.t

uxntrdtgrw: rfrurufia*

uruorul^t't lilgr
u'I.rfl11fl 0u1il ouytyrflu

u1.rfl1'rntyli uaotrrir

urueTno'r iuyri :yuiuoi

uxarrflryrgrrYo niuur

ur{arrilsfi nr vro.rflryryr

ur.trjiurrd fiimuyl
u'luyro.tfiru aoNr.la

DDA Ref. SMS Tran Amount

9,000.00

9,000,00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000,00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



ulrE. 5u1615nlov[yst

KRUNG THAI BAN( PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Service Type : 14 :runr.:rh:ycirfturirrrayuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 1111112562

KTB iPay Report

Reference Citizen
No.

Print Date : tllltl21t9 printTime: 10:51:49 rarir

Sendin g Ba n k/ Bra nch/Account 006 / O3Lt / 3L!0053065

Type: Credit

ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email
Item Recieving

Bank

49 006

50 006

.51 006

52 006

53 006

54 006

55 006

56 0_06

57 006

sB 006

59 006

60 006

61 006

62 006

63 006

54 006

65 006

66 005

67 006

68 006

69 006

70 p06

7L 006

72 006

Receiveing
A/C No.

3113374383

3110412950

3120623772

3140483236

3430361087

9810300832

9810330197

9860263469

6754495332

3t70797526

3430361826

6757681870

3430361303

9838471658

9856380510

3113042135

3430296129

3113374839

3430361192

67545152s2

3113013941

9805773280

9847360693

6756517848

Receiver
Name

l.l1UUYl5et0U 0uyt.:

uxorrrfi ryv(nni ur.:q::*

Ur.:OrrtfiUgr ct'rrJ

ur.wlilnrrd rrwlyiuri
u'I.ifl'I1fll,\1ifil ylo.t6t

urlnrrrit:r uqrlfl.i

ur{orrfluxrfl fiuftrum

uuorrr.tityorr r.i'tuo

uxnrrniginr r{sinr€ir

urugunlei r.reflrad

ur.rorrtiry'lo ulruyrrN

uxnrrrr*murn:ai oruld

ur.:arrfi6r::ru nofiuif

ururot'ln ilyfiryirn
u1u1t'Ifl1 nNot.r

u'r.rfl 1io1.lyl't qtuii"l

uxdoa':rn:oi uryntau

urrnrrdarunr firurnd'u.r

uxorronrrd rfiorir

u't.tfl'r?o1iwt yra.rdumi

urrnrrrisrur oioi
uxnrr!ruurw: ohr.ref

u'r.rfll?ym?run urynlio.r

urlalr rfi ryrdnoi r{eiusrsly

Tran Amqrnl

9,009.99

9,00Q.69

9,00Q.99

9,00Q.99

9,00Q.99

9,00Q.99

9,00Q.99

9,00Q.99

9,00Q.00

9,00Q.00

9,000.99

9,000.99

9,000.99

9,000.96

9,000.99

9,000,99

9,000,99

9,000.99

9,000,99

9,000.99

9,000.99

9,000,99

9,000.99

9,000,99



uile. 5u16t15nqo1ils

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Service Type : 14 :ruar:drtyeirfiueirrroyuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 1111112562

KTB iPay Report Print Date : tl/tt/2019 printTime: 10:51:49

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0311/3116053065

Type: Credit

Email
Item Recieving

Bank
Receiveing

A/C No.

3113398428

6753548602

3110816024

3430299977

3220531997

9854151557

9856934168

9856185629

3110817764

6754513624

9BO5BB923B

3110814617

3430360994

3430361257

3430361508

3430362873

343036L478

9810548397

6754512253

3430361281

3430361176

3430361265

3430361524

3110590700

Receiver
Name

ur*nrrurdga: riun-u

ur*nr-:yioEr-ur lvrr.rri

ur.:nr:ai 65riit

uruil:yftvri fior

u1.:nti'l:a-nt*ni lnxrUo:
urrsrrduuin:ni rrri:w-:.:

uxarrvl"'rxai8mr iuma.:

uxnrru-nrfi'srr urxiir:Jr

ur.:arrdrgryrr^itr$ rirruir
ur.:fimgrnruoi wrflu
ursofrpimr.i o:rs
uxnrrsm-nrqori sri
uxarriliuor rdauoylfly

urlnrrinror qoiraig

urlorrfitrur vrot,i'uri

uxnrrouSor oTuyrynrtUor[

u1.rot{iiil inw,:l
urlnrrfinur auyni

uruoin:lrn duryrwr

u1.l6t'l?l^t'I6tor ouvrdfirio

u1.rfl'tiflNflyt"u rraloir

urrarta'l6m "lodu

irfiiouoieftm roia'lsu
urlnrrdoorinsi :ol alr.::ru

Reference Citizen IDlTax ID DDA Ref. SMS
No.

73 006

74 006

75 006

76 005

77 006

78 005

79 006

B0 006

81 006

82 006

83 006

84 006

Bs 006

86 006

87 006

BB 006

89 006

90 006

91 006

92 006

93 006

94 006

95 006

96 005

Tran Amount

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



Uila. 6u1Gt1f,n!\tvlils

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

ServiceType: 14 :ruar:rh:yeirfturfrrrovuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 1111112562

KTB iPay Report Print Date : LUttl2}t9 printTime: 10:51:49

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0311/3116053065

Type: Credit

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email

radr

Item Recieving
Bank

97 006

98 006

99 006

100 006

101 006

102 006

103 006

104 006

105 006

106 006

107 006

108 006

109 006

110 006

111 005

112 006

113 006

114 006

115 006

116 006

117 006

118 006

119 006

120 006

31130908s7

6778796254

3430353551

3 1 13375053

3110798530

3430183022

3110907186

3110888572

3113375207

67823362s1

3113012651

6755560758

9825735627

3113374685

3430099013

3113392888

3430361893

9s30060890

9816373866

3430361567

6745537044

3430361362

3120351933

9530L77720

Receiver
Name

ur.rRr-:6:rr::fl{ f,uilin1
ur.:nrrfr:rm: u'lrurfll4

ur.:nr rriryuyr-u :J :ynauoi
uxntriaanr wl*r.ru

urun':nh6. r1n:ruqi
urrar':fi'nurai tru.ni
ur.:nrrfumiu rrdrfnur
uTuouirqj 'in:r?

r.l't.i611t6t.i'tu urruigr
utRrrruufi rfiozun

uxnrrrYryryr fmri l,lqnr*trfr'

u'r.rfl'l'rflnrylr lonv:y
u1.tfl11A :?r1 Utyurr^Tu;f

u'1.tfl1':11flu't ruiuvri

uxnrro:fiu riuyyrnu

u1.rfl 't1t irl1 sirrinfimd

utnrrriuyrul fl1uyto.i

ut.totlo-oA:t u-rrrrir.t

ururiumwn riuvrlersr:

uNrurn-uw: r.lrulNuo

urlamnil:ynr rriu'lgu

urunr:rei 'tarusr:

urrnm'lwim: 'trurfio

uxnrrfiunr fl1u.flu

Receiveing
A/C No.

Reference
No. Tran Amount

9,000.00

9,000.00

8,709,67

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



:.dh* urJa.sulo.ltnlotmsJ

W KRUNG THAI BANK PUBtIc ..MPANY LIMITED
! i;f.i i 14U1

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Service Type: 14 :runr:rh:ycirfiueiruncuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 1111112562

KTB iPay Repoft

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref.
No.

Print Date : t1/1U20t9 PrintTime: 10:51:49

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0311/3116053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

121 006

122 006

123 006

124 005

125 006

i26 006

127 006

128 006

129 006

130 005

131 006

132 006

133 006

134 006

135 006

136 006

137 006

138 006

139 006

140 006

141 006

t42,006
143 006

144 006

Receiveing
A/C No.

3120620920

3113230896

3430361532

3430361230

3430361516

3430361540

3430361052

6757683865

6777675L08

3720264482

3430361621

9801576391

3430361443

3430361370

3110801167

3113036399

3430070988

3110854821

3430363373

9828401134

34302636s4

3430361095

3430351548

3430335358

Receiver
Name

uxnrruryfi ':r o :oi ei'lury

urrnttoirnr : ni il'':-rqvr i
ur.:nrrorr'lo eiruu

u1.{6t11U1U1J UUU$U

ur.: nrry[g:rn :ai r&rurivro.:

urrorrrunifod oinlo:rru
uru6::r1 rdueirnr

urutrfru:6 "lruJom:

uxntru.rurm oy{tri
ur.lnrrrnoiuvri yr:filnrri

urrnrrovtriori larrvr

ur.:arro':yr-u rtrjgau
urueigrguyti ryrrij
ur.lnnrartrfl lrtwior.r
u1{etralq}J1 q:ivrti

uxmrlirrun nqnduii

urror':irrdud rurflr.rd

ur.:nmr{onur fiuifrurr:
urror':ufiu oaurudaru

uxnr.liuiar ralriu.r

ul.rfll?qnN1n o:irYu

urrarrxq:dn: d'umiyrr

ur{nrrl^l:t&iln rlrlrir
uxorrair.ln trt.tnn

sMs Email Tran Amount

9,000,00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000,00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000,00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



l!ls} uile.ou1a1rni{tilE

Y.SY KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seruice Type : 14 :runrirJr:ysirfiurilrayuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date 1111112562

KTB iPay Report

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account

Type: Credit

Reference Citizen IDlTax ID DDA Ref.
No.

End of Report

Print Date: LLllll2079 PrintTime: 10:51:49 urir

/9H
{-"u

(u'ttl4tnr n:qqluotl)

:or{dnnumrdrilnnuttlfirfi nr:finu"nhsruinurnia;rnu rtn o rJffi rtrmunu

{dnnunrrdrilnlruiuftfi 
nl.lfinuru:rmf; nuniasnu $n,

006/0311/31 160s306s

sMs Email
Item Recieving Receiveing

Bank A/C No.

14s 006 3430361559

146 006 3110907879

147 006 9800344195

148 006 6754506962

149 006 3430235347

1so 006 Sirog::zos
151 006 343A249589

152 006 3110992388

153 m6 3430264618

154 005 3430372259

Grand Total

Receiver
Name

urlnrril:ynru':iln{ lgufi vri'

uxnrrnfinn: 6umr

uxnrrdiw: fir^tirfie

ur{nrrtnTsltiuvri 6unyfiu

urlotroiln a:yt-u

uxorrirryror aiuria.r
urlnrruri ila.::rd

ur.lnrrnnrn: finy

ur.rnrrgrrJri r^Jru1d

uluau?rl 'tlzrxt<l4 r/

Tran Amount

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9.000.00
gi,ooo.oo /

1,395,709.67


